

Chikna Madhya Vidyalaya to Bishwamadhya Vidyalaya

MR. 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Phy & Pwrcs

DIVISION

Ghoshardiha

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO - 36JA/2022-23

MBNO - ~~36A/2022-23~~

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Cont:- ASHOK KUMAR

1st and final Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of Road from Chikna Madhya Vidhyalaya To Bishariga Madhya Vidhyalaya Tak. (Under MR-3054)					
Length of Road - 1.510 KM					
Name of Agency - Ashok Kumar At - Samvedak colony Mission Road Girija					
Church Pakori, Ara Bhagpur, Bihar - Pin-802301					
Package No - MR N/2022-23					
Agreement No - 24MBD/2022-2023					
Date of Agreement - 18/03/2023					
Date of Completion - 17/12/2023					
Below Rate - 15.99/- below.					
Work done					
① Cleaning & Grubbing Road Carb (by 2 x 2 x 30.0 x 0.850 = 102 m ²)					
2 x 10 x 30.0 x 1.0 = 600 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30.0 x 1.0 = 600 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30.0 x 1.0 = 600 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30.0 x 0.950 = 570 m ²					
2 x 3 x 30.0 x 1.0 = 180 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2 x 16.0	0.50		16 M ²
					Qty = 318 M ²
(18) Providing & fixing Logo of MR infor- matory sign board with logo do - do - complete set					Qty = 2 Nos.
Repair work has been completed as per specifications per direction of E.I.E. 09/12/2023 अतिरिक्त माफी को संतुष्ट है। अतिरिक्त कृपया 09/12/23 अल 09/12/23					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 126 Nos vide TMB P-12					
@ ₹ 1038.71/Nos = ₹ 130877.74					
(17) Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic compound do-do. complete job					
Qty 318 m ² vide TMB P-13					
@ ₹ 823.80/m ² = ₹ 261968.40					
(18) Providing & fixing MR Informatory sign board with logo do-do-					
complete job					
Qty 2 Nos vide TMB P-13					
@ ₹ 12452.19/Nos = ₹ 24904.38					
Total ₹ 5927732.00					
Add GST @ 12% (+) ₹ 711328.00					
Add labour @ 1% (+) ₹ 59277.32					
Total ₹ 6698337.32					
Add Seigniorage fee @ 10% (+) ₹ 669833.73					
Total ₹ 7368171.05					
Less 15.99% before response agreement					
09/12/2023					
Allocation ₹ 3954382.00					
L/N-14					
At 6/2/24					

Continuation